


SKY LUXURY HEIGHT
ZAITOON’S NEW LAHORE CITY CANAL ROAD LAHORE

APARTMENT 2ND & 3RD FLOOR

ONE BED

ONE BED

TWO BED

715

820

1430

13500

13500

13000

DELUXE 

PREMIUM

EXECUTIVE

90,000

100,000

180,000

500,000

550,000

800,000

412,500

570,000

1,310,000

9,625,500

11,070,000

18,590,000

1,500,000

1,800,000

3,00,0000

1,500,000

1,800,000

3,00,0000

APARTMENT 4TH & 5TH FLOOR

ONE BED

ONE BED

TWO BED

715

820

1430

13000

13000

12500

DELUXE 

PREMIUM

EXECUTIVE

90,000

100,000

180,000

500,000

550,000

800,000

455,000

560,000

1,395,000

9,295,000

10,660,000

17,875,000

1,300,000

1,600,000

2,600,000

1,300,000

1,600,000

2,600,000

NOTE : Prices are subject to change without prior notice , All sizes are Tentative And Gross

APARTMENT 6TH FLOOR

ONE BED

ONE BED

TWO BED

715

820

1430

12500

12500

12000

DELUXE 

PREMIUM

EXECUTIVE

90,000

100,000

180,000

500,000

550,000

800,000

397,500

550,000

1,280,000

8,937,500

10,250,000

17,160,000

1,150,000

1,400,000

2,300,000

1,150,000

1,400,000

2,300,000

Total 
Gross Sqft 

Approx 

Per 
Sqft 
Rate

Type
On

Booking

On 
Confirmation 

After 1 
Month

36 
Monthly 

Installment 
(3 Years)

Every 6 
Monthly 

X 6

On 
Possession 

Total Price Property 

Total 
Gross Sqft 

Approx 

Per 
Sqft 
Rate

Type
On 

Booking

On 
Confirmation 

After 1 
Month

36 
Monthly 

Installment 
(3 Years)

Every 6 
Monthly 

X 6

On 
Possession 

Total Price Property 

Total 
Gross Sqft 

Approx 

Per 
Sqft 
Rate

Type
On

Booking

On 
Confirmation 

After 1 
Month

36 
Monthly 

Installment 
(3 Years)

Every 6 
Monthly 

X 6

On 
Possession 

Total Price Property 
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